Campionato Veneto Sprint
Data creazione: 2026/02/23 00:23:19

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 20/10/2019

Categoria: DIR

Pos.
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Nome

MOGNO Pietro
MARTIGNAGO Paolo
MAZZON Moreno
TRENTINI Stefano
MEZJA Flavia
BORTOLIERO Renato
TAFFARELLO Filippo
NAPOLI ANNA Maria
MOGNO Paolo

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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T
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Nome

SPINAZZE Karim
MAZZON Federico
RIGON Stefania
CAUSIN Alberto
CASABURI Riccardo
PREVIATTI Alberto
HAJLAOUI Tesnim
MAZZON Giada

DA LIO Lucia

Categoria: M12

Pos.

a b W N PP

Nome

SONEGO Gabriele
GHEZZO Andrea
BOMBARDELLI Gabriel
PASET Antonio Giacomo
ZUCCO Gabriele

Categoria: M14

Pos.

o U1~ W NP

Nome

GHEZZO Luca
STANZANI Federico
LAMBERTINI Sebastiano
ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele
BOMBARDELLI Ryan
NART Alex

Societa

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. FONZASO

Tempo
00:14:01
00:14:28
00:19:51
00:21:16
00:21:28
00:22:51
00:26:44
00:41:36
00:19:43

Tempo
00:14:51
00:17:39
00:19:15
00:21:32
00:21:57
00:24:56
00:35:09
00:38:03
00:26:42

Tempo
00:17:28
00:18:22
00:18:38
00:18:45
00:22:51

Tempo
00:13:29
00:13:38
00:13:53
00:15:31
00:15:58
00:17:33



7 COMARELLA Francesco

8

9 MASTROMATTEO Riccardo

10

BABATO Edoardo

POZZA Gabriele

Categoria: M16

Pos.

~N o g b~ W NP

Nome

DE BIASI Lorenzo
BEDIN Alessandro
NEGRI Francesco
MAZZON Daniele
POZZA Francesco
NICOLIS Giovanni
MICHELIN Thomas

Categoria: M18

Pos.

© 00 N O g b~ WOWN PP

Nome

OGNIBENE Francesco
ALBAN Davide

VIEL Stefano

VIALE Guglielmo
FRASCAROLI Simone
SANTI Niccold
COMARELLA Nicola
BARI Tommaso
NARDON Thomas

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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Nome

FORNASIERO Riccardo
GABROWSKI Karol
CALLIGOLA Alessandro
DE NADAI Mauro
MORET Albino
MARTIGNAGO Daniele
BUSSI Mauro

SUMAN Marco
STRINGHER Luca

Categoria: M45

Pos.
1
2
3
4

Nome

CRESPAN Luca
PRETTO Pierantonio
GAMBINI Simone
GHEZZO Marco

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING
OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

00:19:30
00:19:53
00:20:04
00:20:38

Tempo
00:12:05
00:12:32
00:13:27
00:13:46
00:13:47
00:14:06
00:14:35

Tempo
00:11:39
00:11:47
00:12:16
00:12:20
00:12:52
00:13:42
00:16:10
00:16:56
00:17:24

Tempo
00:14:31
00:15:03
00:15:05
00:15:18
00:15:41
00:15:41
00:17:11
00:49:53
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:27
00:15:03
00:15:15
00:15:17
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FERRANTE Daniele
POZZEBON Michele
ZONATO Stefano
PIASERICO Paolo

VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO

PIN Ercole
FAVIA Sandro
POZZA Lorenzo

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

TRINCA COLONEL Fabio
BALBONI Massimo
BAZAN Francesco
VARPONI Riccardo
TRENTINI Rico
ZANATTA Walter
RAMAZZA Stefano
CASARIN Alessandro
MANNOCCI Luca
MACCA Andrea
MAZZUCCO Walter
RUMOR Andrea
ZANARDI Stefano

Categoria: M65

Pos.

© 00 N o 0~ WDN P

Nome

MARTIGNAGO Armando
MAZZENI Gian Pietro
NANNI Luciano
CORDELLA Stefano
CAMPAGNER Paolo
PARTELI Guido
MATTIUZZO Rolando
ARTUSO Nelvio
CAVEGGION Sergio

Categoria: ME

Pos.

o N o O b~ W DN P

Nome

FERRARI Mattia
MARIANI Francesco
TAIT Samuele
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
PALUMBO Pietro
ZAGONEL Giacomo
LIBARDONI Luca
BRUNET Fabio

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO

ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. FONZASO

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO
A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM

Societa
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

00:15:39
00:15:47
00:15:53
00:17:13
00:17:26
00:18:53
00:18:59
00:23:25

Tempo
00:12:00
00:12:04
00:13:36
00:13:58
00:14:28
00:14:30
00:14:41
00:16:39
00:16:50
00:17:03
00:17:45
00:18:23
00:19:04

Tempo
00:15:42
00:18:28
00:18:29
00:19:23
00:19:24
00:21:23
00:23:13
00:24:25
00:24:40

Tempo
00:13:57
00:14:20
00:14:26
00:14:29
00:14:39
00:14:46
00:14:50
00:14:53



10
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MANNOCCI Enrico
BAZAN Alberto
ROSATO Luca
ORLER Marco
LAMBERTINI Marcello
MARTIGNAGO Davide
PITTAU Lorenzo
GRAVA Paride

LOSS Nikolas
MARSON Riccardo
DE VALLIER Edoardo
MARGIORE Andrea
DEBIASI Dennis
MAROLLA Riccardo
NANNI Francesco

Categoria: W12

Pos.

~N o o0~ W DN P

Nome

PRETTO Celeste Nike
PATTARELLO Giulia
CAUSIN Giorgia
GENELETTI Alice

BABATO Fabiola Luciana

IURIN Alessia
DALL'ANTONIA Arianna

Categoria: W14

Pos.

~N o o~ W NP

Nome

VEDANA Giulia
OGNIBENE Agata
CORTESE Serena
FERRANTE Giulia
SUMAN Sara
SCARPA Agnese
ZANETTI Dalila

Categoria: W16

Pos.
1
NP

Nome
CORSO Giada
VESCOVI llaria

Categoria: W35

Pos.
1
2

Nome
SERGENTI Chiara
GALVAN Lisa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. FONZASO

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.0O.K.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

Societa
A.S.D. FONZASO
A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.

Societa
Orientamente A.S.D.
A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING

00:14:57
00:15:03
00:15:04
00:15:13
00:15:24
00:15:36
00:15:51
00:16:01
00:16:34
00:19:00
00:20:18
00:22:43
00:22:50
00:23:11
00:25:34

Tempo
00:14:28
00:20:51
00:20:59
00:25:50
00:29:22
00:29:23
00:31:56

Tempo
00:16:29
00:17:32
00:20:51
00:23:09
00:27:07
00:27:54
00:30:50

Tempo
00:13:51
00:00:00

Tempo
00:14:37
00:15:06
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IACAZIO Maria Cristina
ANEDDA Federica
PASET Raffaela
BORTOLINI Monica

DE SANTIS Barbara
ASTERO Elisa
CHAMPALBERT Isabelle

Categoria: W45

Pos.

aa b~ WO N B

Nome

SANTI Simona

SIBIGLIA Katiuscia

PILAT Roberta

DAVID Donatella
FERRANTE Maria Michela

Categoria: W55

Pos.

o 0~ W DN P

Nome

BORDIN Patrizia
SAVORGNANO Lory Meri
PERISSINOTTO Monica
BERNAGOZZI Marisa
BARGELLINI Silvia
CASOT Maria Antonietta

Categoria: WE

Pos.
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Nome

LUCCHETTA Jessica
ZAFFANELLA Guenda
ZAGONEL Viola
TAUFER Francesca
MEZZADRI Elisa
GIOVANELLI Anna
PALUMBO Martina
SCALZOTTO Annarita
DE NARDIS Caterina
MONDIN Sara

RAUS Serena
GAMBINI Giulia

DE BIASI Maddalena
CORTESE Gloria
PALUMBO Linda
TINELLI Melania
FERRANTE Gaia
CROSATO Mariaelisa
FAVIA Silvia
CROSATO Mariarosa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

IL MOSAICO A.S.D.

Societa

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD

OK MONTELLO A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
A.S.D. FONZASO

Societa

ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.

A.S.D. FONZASO

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI
ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.

00:17:41
00:17:57
00:18:44
00:18:49
00:21:14
00:24:46
00:16:49

Tempo
00:14:53
00:15:47
00:18:17
00:19:16
00:20:34

Tempo
00:17:08
00:17:23
00:18:28
00:21:55
00:23:51
00:32:58

Tempo
00:14:35
00:14:40
00:14:45
00:14:53
00:15:09
00:15:14
00:15:18
00:15:35
00:15:48
00:16:31
00:16:42
00:16:48
00:17:30
00:18:25
00:19:12
00:20:11
00:20:20
00:21:09
00:21:55
00:24:46



