

Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Veneto Sprint

Data: 20/10/2019

Data creazione: 2026/05/17 05:25:57

Categoria: DIR

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOGNO Pietro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:14:01
2	MARTIGNAGO Paolo	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:14:28
3	MAZZON Moreno	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:19:51
4	TRENTINI Stefano	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:21:16
5	MEZJA Flavia	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:21:28
6	BORTOLIERO Renato	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:22:51
7	TAFFARELLO Filippo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:26:44
8	NAPOLI ANNA Maria	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:41:36
PM	MOGNO Paolo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:19:43

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SPINAZZE Karim	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:14:51
2	MAZZON Federico	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:17:39
3	RIGON Stefania	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:19:15
4	CAUSIN Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:32
5	CASABURI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:21:57
6	PREVIATTI Alberto	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:56
7	HAJLAOUI Tesnim	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:35:09
8	MAZZON Giada	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:38:03
PM	DA LIO Lucia	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:26:42

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SONEGO Gabriele	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:17:28
2	GHEZZO Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:22
3	BOMBARDELLI Gabriel	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:18:38
4	PASET Antonio Giacomo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:45
5	ZUCCO Gabriele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:22:51

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	GHEZZO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:13:29
2	STANZANI Federico	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:13:38
3	LAMBERTINI Sebastiano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:53
4	ANDRIGHETTI Emanuele	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:15:31
5	BOMBARDELLI Ryan	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:15:58
6	NART Alex	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:17:33

7	COMARELLA Francesco	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:19:30
8	BABATO Edoardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:53
9	MASTROMATTEO Riccardo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:04
10	POZZA Gabriele	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:20:38

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DE BIASI Lorenzo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:12:05
2	BEDIN Alessandro	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:12:32
3	NEGRI Francesco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:13:27
4	MAZZON Daniele	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:13:46
5	POZZA Francesco	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:13:47
6	NICOLIS Giovanni	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:14:06
7	MICHELIN Thomas	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:14:35

Categoria: M18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	OGNIBENE Francesco	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:11:39
2	ALBAN Davide	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:11:47
3	VIEL Stefano	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:12:16
4	VIALE Guglielmo	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:12:20
5	FRASCAROLI Simone	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:12:52
6	SANTI Niccolò	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:13:42
7	COMARELLA Nicola	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:16:10
8	BARI Tommaso	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:56
9	NARDON Thomas	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:17:24

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FORNASIERO Riccardo	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:14:31
2	GABROWSKI Karol	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:03
3	CALLIGOLA Alessandro	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:05
4	DE NADAI Mauro	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:15:18
5	MORET Albino	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:15:41
5	MARTIGNAGO Daniele	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:15:41
7	BUSSI Mauro	ASDS CARCHIDIO-STROCCHI	00:17:11
8	SUMAN Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:49:53
NP	STRINGHER Luca	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:00:00

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CRESPAN Luca	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:14:27
2	PRETTO Pierantonio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:03
3	GAMBINI Simone	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:15
4	GHEZZO Marco	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:15:17

5	FERRANTE Daniele	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:15:39
6	POZZEBON Michele	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:15:47
7	ZONATO Stefano	ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING	00:15:53
8	PIASERICO Paolo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:17:13
9	VICARIOTTO PIERDOMENICO	A.P.D. ARCES ASSOCIAZIONE POLISPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA	00:17:26
10	PIN Ercole	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:53
11	FAVIA Sandro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:59
PM	POZZA Lorenzo	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:23:25

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	TRINCA COLONEL Fabio	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:12:00
2	BALBONI Massimo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:12:04
3	BAZAN Francesco	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:13:36
4	VARPONI Riccardo	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:13:58
5	TRENTINI Rico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:28
6	ZANATTA Walter	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:14:30
7	RAMAZZA Stefano	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:41
8	CASARIN Alessandro	ORIENTEERING SWALLOWS NOALE A.S.D.	00:16:39
9	MANNOCCI Luca	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:16:50
10	MACCÀ Andrea	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:17:03
11	MAZZUCCO Walter	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:17:45
12	RUMOR Andrea	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:23
13	ZANARDI Stefano	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:19:04

Categoria: M65

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MARTIGNAGO Armando	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:15:42
2	MAZZENI Gian Pietro	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:28
3	NANNI Luciano	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:18:29
4	CORDELLA Stefano	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:23
5	CAMPAGNER Paolo	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:19:24
6	PARTELI Guido	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:21:23
7	MATTIUZZO Rolando	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:23:13
8	ARTUSO Nelvio	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING MALIPIERO	00:24:25
9	CAVEGGION Sergio	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:24:40

Categoria: ME

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	FERRARI Mattia	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:13:57
2	MARIANI Francesco	A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE	00:14:20
3	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:14:26
4	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:29
5	PALUMBO Pietro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:14:39
6	ZAGONEL Giacomo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:46
7	LIBARDONI Luca	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:14:50
8	BRUNET Fabio	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:53

9	MANNOCCI Enrico	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:57
10	BAZAN Alberto	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:15:03
11	ROSATO Luca	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:15:04
12	ORLER Marco	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:15:13
13	LAMBERTINI Marcello	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:24
14	MARTIGNAGO Davide	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:15:36
15	PITTAU Lorenzo	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:51
16	GRAVA Paride	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:16:01
17	LOSS Nikolas	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:16:34
18	MARSON Riccardo	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:19:00
19	DE VALLIER Edoardo	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:20:18
20	MARGIORE Andrea	A.S.D. C.R.A.L. TRIESTE TRASPORTI	00:22:43
21	DEBIASI Dennis	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:22:50
22	MAROLLA Riccardo	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:23:11
23	NANNI Francesco	Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D.	00:25:34

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	PRETTO Celeste Nike	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:14:28
2	PATTARELLO Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:51
3	CAUSIN Giorgia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:59
4	GENELETTI Alice	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:25:50
5	BABATO Fabiola Luciana	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:22
6	IURIN Alessia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:29:23
7	DALL'ANTONIA Arianna	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:31:56

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	VEDANA Giulia	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:29
2	OGNIBENE Agata	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:17:32
3	CORTESE Serena	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:20:51
4	FERRANTE Giulia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:23:09
5	SUMAN Sara	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:07
6	SCARPA Agnese	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:27:54
7	ZANETTI Dalila	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:30:50

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CORSO Giada	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:13:51
NP	VESCOVI Ilaria	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:00:00

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SERGENTI Chiara	Orientamente A.S.D.	00:14:37
2	GALVAN Lisa	A.S.D. MARENO ORIENTEERING	00:15:06

3	IACAZIO Maria Cristina	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:17:41
4	ANEDDA Federica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:57
5	PASET Raffaella	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:44
6	BORTOLINI Monica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:18:49
7	DE SANTIS Barbara	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:21:14
8	ASTERO Elisa	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:24:46
PM	CHAMPALBERT Isabelle	IL MOSAICO A.S.D.	00:16:49

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	SANTI Simona	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:53
2	SIBIGLIA Katiuscia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:47
3	PILAT Roberta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:18:17
4	DAVID Donatella	ORIENTEERING DOLOMITI ASD	00:19:16
5	FERRANTE Maria Michela	OK MONTELLO A.S.D.	00:20:34

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	BORDIN Patrizia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:17:08
2	SAVORGNANO Lory Meri	A.S.D. VICENZA ORIENTEERING TEAM	00:17:23
3	PERISSINOTTO Monica	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:18:28
4	BERNAGOZZI Marisa	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:21:55
5	BARGELLINI Silvia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO	00:23:51
6	CASOT Maria Antonietta	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:32:58

Categoria: WE

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LUCCHETTA Jessica	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:14:35
2	ZAFFANELLA Guenda	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING COMO	00:14:40
3	ZAGONEL Viola	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:14:45
4	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:14:53
5	MEZZADRI Elisa	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:09
6	GIOVANELLI Anna	PARK WORLD TOUR ITALIA S.S.D. S.R.L.	00:15:14
7	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:18
8	SCALZOTTO Annarita	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:15:35
9	DE NARDIS Caterina	POLISPORTIVA G. MASI A.S.D.	00:15:48
10	MONDIN Sara	A.S.D. FONZASO	00:16:31
11	RAUS Serena	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:16:42
12	GAMBINI Giulia	A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA	00:16:48
13	DE BIASI Maddalena	ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.	00:17:30
14	CORTESE Gloria	A.S.D. ASIAGO 7 COMUNI S.O.K.	00:18:25
15	PALUMBO Linda	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:19:12
16	TINELLI Melania	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:11
17	FERRANTE Gaia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:20:20
18	CROSATO Mariaelisa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:21:09
19	FAVIA Silvia	A.S.D. ORIENTEERING G. GALILEI	00:21:55
20	CROSATO Mariarosa	ORIENTEERING TREVISO A.S.D.	00:24:46